Closed system – easy handling
FILTROX AG • CH-9001 St.Gallen/Switzerland • Phone ++41 071 272 91 11 • Fax ++41 071 272 91 00 • sales@filtrox.ch • www.filtrox.com
FILTRODISC™
LENTICULAR MODULE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Depth filter modules make it possible to handle large filter areas
in a simple manner. Filtration is carried out in an enclosed system
(DISCSTAR™). The installed depth filter sheets have a particle ab-

** ∆ p = 1 bar
Retention rates FIBRAFIX® TS
Sheet type Code Retention rate [µm] Water value* [l/m2 min]
∆ p = 0.3 bar
Filtration type
TS 2 002 55–35 2468–4444 Coarse
TS 4 004 50–30 2400–3600 Coarse
TS 5 005 40–25 1723–3064 Coarse
TS 7 007 35–20 677–1203 Coarse
TS 10 010 30–10 1583–2815 Coarse
TS 12 012 20–8.0 1119–1989** Coarse
Retention rates FIBRAFIX® AF
Sheet type Code Retention rate [µm] Water value* [l/m2 min]
∆ p = 1 bar
Filtration type
AF 6 003 35–15 2800–3600 Coarse
AF 9 009 30–10 1500–2100 Coarse
AF 15 015 20–8.0 960–1240 Coarse
AF 21H 023 15–6.0 690–865 Clarifying
AF 31H 033 12–5.0 280–360 Clarifying
AF 41H 043 9.0–4.0 240–300 Clarifying
AF 50 053 6.0–3.0 200–240 Clarifying
AF 71H 073 3.0–1.5 170–210 Fine
AF 101H 103 1.5–0.6 98–121 Germ reducing
AF ST 110 113 0.8–0.5 69–81 Sterile
AF ST 130 133 0.6–0.4 43–52 Sterile
AF ST 140 143 0.4–0.2 26–34 Sterile
AF ST 145Z 145 0.3–0.1 20–28 Sterile
AF ST 150 153 0.2–0.04 10–16 Sterile
* does not correspond to the effective flow rate
Retention rates SYNTHAFIXTM SY
Sheet type Code Retention rate [µm] Water value* [l/m2 min]
∆ p = 1 bar
Filtration type
SY 30 033 12.0–5.0 421–758 Clarifying
SY 50 053 6.0–3.0 225–393 Clarifying
SY 100 103 1.5–0.6 140–253 Germ reducing
SY ST 120 123 0.7–0.4 62–96 Sterile
* does not correspond to the effective flow rate
Retention rates PURAFIX® CH P
Sheet type Code Retention rate [µm] Water value* [l/m2 min]
∆ p = 1 bar
Filtration type
CH 6P 003 35–15 2800–3600 Coarse
CH 9P 009 30–10 1500–2100 Coarse
CH 15P 015 20–8.0 960–1240 Coarse
CH 21HP 023 15–6.0 690–865 Clarifying
CH 31HP 033 12–5.0 280–360 Clarifying
CH 41HP 043 9.0–4.0 240–300 Clarifying
CH 50P 053 6.0–3.0 200–240 Clarifying
CH 71HP 073 3.0–1.5 170–210 Fine
CH 101HP 103 1.5–0.6 98–121 Germ reducing
CH ST 110P 113 0.8–0.5 69–81 Sterile
CH ST 130P 133 0.6–0.4 43–52 Sterile
CH ST 140P 143 0.4–0.2 26–34 Sterile
CH ST 145ZP 145 0.3–0.1 20–28 Sterile
CH ST 150P 153 0.2–0.04 10–16 Sterile
* does not correspond to the effective flow rate
All modules are also available in high temperature and ultrahigh temperature versions.
Physical key values of the individual filter sheets are found in the Technical Data Sheet for the individual sheet type.
FILTROX AG • CH-9001 St.Gallen/Switzerland • Phone ++41 071 272 91 11 • Fax ++41 071 272 91 00 • sales@filtrox.ch • www.filtrox.com
FILTROX AG • CH-9001 St.Gallen/Switzerland • Phone ++41 071 272 91 11 • Fax ++41 071 272 91 00 • sales@filtrox.ch • www.filtrox.com
Logarithmic bacterial retention value (LRV)
Type Test microbe Load LRV
AF 103 / CH 103P / SY 103 Reduction of microbe quantities in the filtrate
AF 113 / CH 113P Serratia marcescens 1.0 x 107/cm2 >5
SY 123 Serratia marcescens 1.0 x 107/cm2 >6
AF 133 / CH 133P Serratia marcescens 1.0 x 108/cm2 >7
AF 143 / CH 143P Serratia marcescens 1.0 x 109/cm2 >8
AF 145Z / CH 145ZP Serratia marcescens 1.0 x 109/cm2 >8
AF 153 / CH 153P Brevundimonas diminuta 1.0 x 109/cm2 >8
Test microbes Serratia marcescens: ATCC 14756
Brevundimonas diminuta: ATCC 19146
Chemical resistance
Substance Concentration [%] Resistance
Filter medium T = 50 °C
Resistance
Polypropylene T = 50 °C
Resistance
Polyamide T = 20 °C
NaOH 1 r r r
2 r r r
HCl 5 r lr nr
HNO3 5 r r nr
H2SO4 10 r r nr
Acetic acid Conc. r lr nr
Citric acid 10 r r r
Peracetic acid 0.1 r r nr
Butanol 80 r lr r
Ethanol 80 r r r
r = resistant; lr = limitation of resistance; nr = not resistant
For other chemicals, please contact FILTROX directly.
Extractable substances
FILTROX filter sheets fulfill the requirements in accordance with
the LFGB (Lebensmittel-Bedarfsgegenstaende und Futtermittel-
gesetzbuch = Food Contact Materials and Consumer Products and